¥y

In accordance with 7 V s

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L|Q02 Fadr

the Inselvency (England M oy .
coales) fules 010 Notice of statement of affairs Companies House

Insolvency Act 1 986.

FITM Ry

16/051‘2018 #173
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1
Company number ﬂﬂ?/?rﬂ“g"ﬂ;ﬁﬁ > Filling in this form

Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | All Tile Limited botd black captals

|
u Liguidator’s name
Full forename(s) ’ Mark
Surname ’ Upton
E Liguidator’s address
Building name/number | Cardinal House / 46
Street ’ St Nicholas Street

|
Post town } Ipswich
County/Region } Suffolk
e 1 (e 1 [1[[T]
Country ‘ United Kingdom
n Liquidator's name ©
Full forenamets) David | , O et s cation o tell us bout
Surname Secrivener another liguidator.
E Liquidator’s address @
Suldng naneinurber| Cardnal Hovse /46 e s
Street [ St Nicholas Street another liguidator.

|
Post town t Ipswich
County/Region l Suffolk -
te | [p 1] (17T
Country lUnited Kingdom o

04117 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

27 o 270 e

—t
D

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidater under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 83(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

g S —

f1ls ol 20l

04417 Version 1.0




LIQOZ

Natice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The centact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Scott Earrey

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

o @ Where to send

Ensors

I Company name
[

Address B
Cardinal House

[ 46 St Nicholas Street
Past town

|
Ipswich

County/Regicn
Suffolk

Country

United Kingdom

DX

Telephone

01473 220022

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
informatian held on the public Register.

IJ You have attached the required documents.

£ You have signed the form.

|
P
|
|
|

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

WWFF?’ 1 (T TT ’7 ﬂ Further information

For further informaticn please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Comparies House,

04/17 Mersion 1.0




Statement of Affairs

All Tile Limited

Statement as to affairs of
All Tile Limited

on the 27" April 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full name: LESLs 7 o SHors
Signed: %ﬁm

Dated: A F -y - IK




nsolvency Act 1986

All Tile Limited

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 27 April 2018

Book Vaiue Estimated to Realise
£ £ £
ASSETS
Motor Vehicles 300.00
Stock 7,425.00 400.00
Office Equipment 59.00 200.00
Book Debts 120.00
Cash at Bank 10,500.00 ~ 10,500.00
11,100.00
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 452,00
452,00
10,648.00
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
NiL
10,648.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward} ) ) NIL
10,648.00
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES POST 14 SEPTEMBER 2003
Chargeholder - Foundation East Limited 3,355.00
L 3,355 .00
7,293.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) - NiL
7,293.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 25,056.68
Employees Redundancy/Notice 4.846.00
Bank overdraft 5,461.94
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC 1,315.34
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 5,791.80
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 10,555.44
o 53,027.20
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shorifall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) _ {45734.20)
(45,734.20)
Jssued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehoiders 100.00
~_100.00
TOTAL SURPLUS/HDEFICIENCY) » . {45,834.20)

Page 1 of 1

27 April 2018 09:23



BE'60 8102 Indy /2 80°GL0Z 8A TOS Sdl 40 | sbeg

~ aineublg
99'e0L'} (118 9LNN ‘Buusnay ‘s1ejss (elysnpu Aepn ployal 'Aepp pielieg PaHWIT S100|4 pue S{lepA 00MD
pe0oF'L Hadz z1g7 'spee ‘peoy Asjuly ‘esnoH jasloid BUQIBA 00AD
Z8'6L AST ZZW 19isaysuey ‘aue As|Buo ‘esnoH |esiaaun woan iligle]
e L0 AQT STHd ‘uyseaue ‘puejAaT ‘pROY UOSUIWO] ‘JUICd UCSUWO] ‘v NUN pPajIWIT SAAISSUPY JSelus|l| 201D
0664 'NZ 60d 'aiysdiueH ‘JueaeH ‘proy AB|UMOQ 'Nied ssauisng Bjodeq ¢} pajwi Ases)i 1010
oe'eel 009 ZLNL 'luay ‘POOAA Yoopped 'eueT 1a)004 doH ‘ssnoy afipug pejw dnoinowlsy 001D
08'CPS INE iHd ‘uMed ‘£0S. X08 Od 29/emg 388 10S0
6L92) VHZ 287 ‘'spasT 's|ed ayL 'ssnoy ||ajqueyd pajwi [euolieuisid] JNS 003890
95'868 816 £33N ‘1us)y 1215920y '00H ‘aueT affesedt 'esnoH uoeuoo) BC+ £0d0
02'9.8'L XNe 2z 'Asling ‘pesyiayies 'Aep uAullg 'esnoH WAWL payWI Ipadn wniwaid 20dD
gz'o6e'L "IH8 STAM ‘SHaH 'pIofiepn ‘Aep joodsIsRO 'g-) siuN pajlLi isesyinog esOuE|S.0d L0dD
L00 FNZ 13 'uopuon 19ans sunig gl ‘ssnoH ajebiaddor) Uoold 18i14 P SaTIAIeS UCRUSILIMIPY Y8)ied 00dD
8G09S 472 ZX3 'UoAd(] '18)8xX3 'sje)sT |BLISNPU} UOMOS 'PEOY U0dje alf1g [ewBuo 0009
ve Lov's d86 8ZHN MIOHON 'WeyS|BAA YLION '838|d 19)Iel 8l yueg spAoj 20712
9908’y 06 9\ 'uopuo ‘Aempeoctg UjiwsiaweH aup pajwI} saqgi L0710
00'168'L g4l £5N 'YoImioN ‘eallg Bury Jeddn g 'asnop J9alg Bupy uamon) Bupen 0010
0Z'659'¢ OVl ¥¥O3 'uopuoT 'sde|d 199418 usanD 01 PaIWIT YOOMI 001D
PESLE'L M3L 6X8 'OHWH 'Aslanend JAVYd WG SWoIsng § SnuaAsy INH ZO0HD
P as5'01L AAL 86018 '‘pIoipRIg '8210 SIUNCaY Juswabeuei 198Q SWojsNY %9 anusAaY WH LOHD
09°162'S gvs §X8 '0+€ gwa ‘Bupjueq pue uawabeusy 19aq SWOISND) % anuaAay WH O0HD
$L90¢ 210G 6SL '2HYSHIOA YHON 'Asisayalg Mied ssauisng Asjsexolg ‘ABp oadus|IT L pajiw swasjsAg [BQo|D sisausD 0022
100 YHO 824N 'Weys|ep YUoN ‘peoy Jawoid g} ‘abpo ayy pajiLur] Joowy|o 1040
Ly'S8E'E ADZ ZE| ‘SpUnWpP3 15 Aing ‘UnoD) poomuasis) g 'esnoy saddon pajiwi jseg Uolepuno 004D
bLSL NHE 6LMS 'Uopuo ‘peoy paie | ‘asnoy afipug uops|quing SDUBUL{ Winlwald si8yjolg 88010 0002
¥S0LZ Z1E ZIdH '8qwoafps UBIH Xassal) ‘peoy uoleucio) paliwl S821A18G S1SEAN BlIE 2080
§.°665') 3NE 11S 'YBno|S ‘peoy yjeq / 'S)uaD 8dIAIaS JUSID usLines ssolnteg jelauely Aqqlg L0gD
PP P80'C N36 8137 'uoisBIpn ‘000 X0g Od [eloIswiwoe) piedieoleg 0080
81652 341 6N3 'xess] 'Aeqqy Weylep ‘peoy piausiaped Wiod Aaqay v iun pajwi sayddng 9y} Aeqay 00vo
3 s8s2ippYy slweN Koy

s10}1pa4) Auedwon - g
pajywit oLl IV



ge:60 8102 (Hdy £Z

60°'G10Z WRATOS Sdl

t 40 7 abey

amnyeubig

49°8E8°48

3

Bujjjejol sa4ua 82

sSaIppy

aleN Aoy

si0)paso Auedwon - g
psywig il Iy



